
MASS SCHEDULE FOR OCTOBER 2025

Lector Eucharistic Minister

  Weekend of October 4 &  5 

4:00 PM  Andy Flanagan Chris Flanagan Sean Locke  

7:30 AM Jeff Beane Becky Mealey Diane Tripp  

10:00 AM Barbara Murphy Loraine Bradley John Hurley

6:00 PM Dan O'Brien Mary O'Brien Vanessa Hale 

  Weekend of October 11 & 12 (Columbus Weekend)

4:00 PM David Flynn John Didio Terry Grassey

7:30 AM Peter Roche David Pompey Diane Tripp  

10:00 AM Sr Betsy Loraine Bradley John Hurley  

6:00 PM Joe Altman Jean Lee Tim Lee  

  Weekend of October 18 & 19
 

4:00 PM John O'Gara Charlie Domestico Eileen Barry  

7:30 AM Jeff Beane Becky Mealey Margaret Harding   

10:00 AM John Hurley Loraine Bradley Steve Davis  

6:00 PM YOUTH GIFTED MASS   

 

  Weekend of October 25 & 26

4:00 PM Maria Casal Jean Lee Tim Lee  

7:30 AM Paul Cimino Margaret Harding Kathy Familetto   

10:00 AM Jack Lally Pat Lally Joe Quaranto   

6:00 PM   Christa Brady   



MASS SCHEDULE FOR NOVEMBER 2025

Lector Eucharistic Minister  

     Weekend of November 1 & 2 

  

4:00 PM Maria Casal Terry Grassey John Didio

7:30 AM Cathi Bartolini Diane Tripp Kathy Familetto  

10:00 AM Sr Betsy Loraine Bradley Joe Quaranto  

6:00 PM Joe Altman Melissa Altman Christa Brady  

     Weekend of November 8 & 9

4:00 PM Andy Flanagan Chris Flanagan  Eileen Barry 

7:30 AM Paul Cimino Becky Mealey David Pompey   

10:00 AM John Hurley Loraine Bradley Steve Davis  

6:00 PM Dan O'Brien Mary O'Brien Vanessa Hale  

     Weekend of November 15 & 16

4:00 PM John O'Gara Sean Locke  Charlie Domestico

7:30 AM Peter Roche Margaret Harding Kathy Familetto  

10:00 AM Jack Lally Pat Lally Loraine Bradley

6:00 PM YOUTH GIFTED MASS  

  

     Weekend of November 22 & 23

4:00 PM Andy Flanagan Chris Flanagan Joe Quaranto  

7:30 AM Jeff Beane Becky Mealey Diane Tripp  

10:00 AM Barbara Murphy Loraine Bradley Steve Davis  

6:00 PM Dan O'Brien Mary O'Brien Christa Brady  

     Weekend of November 29 & 30 

4:00 PM Maria Casal John Didio Eileen Barry  

7:30 AM Cathi Bartolini Margaret Harding David Pompey  

10:00 AM Dave Flynn John Didio Sr Betsy  

6:00 PM Joe Altman Melissa Altman Tim Lee  



MASS SCHEDULE FOR DECEMBER 2025

Lector Eucharistic Minister  

  Weekend of  December 6 & 7

4:00 PM  Andy Flanagan Chris Flanagan Charles Domestico  

7:30 AM Cathi Bartolini Margaret Harding Kathy Familetto  

10:00 AM Jack Lally Pat Lally Steve Davis  

6:00 PM Joe Altman Melissa Altman Christa Brady  

  Weekend of December 13 & 14

4:00 PM Maria Casal Eileen Barry Sean Locke  

7:30 AM Jeff Beane David Pompey Margaret Harding  

10:00 AM John Hurley Loraine Bradley Joe Quaranto  

6:00 PM  YOUTH GIFTED MASS   

  Weekend of December 20 & 21

 

4:00 PM Andy Flanagan Chris Flanagan Jean Lee  

7:30 AM Paul Cimino Diane Tripp Kathy Familetto  

10:00 AM Dave Flynn Loraine Bradley John Hurley  

6:00 PM Joe Altman Melissa Altman Vanessa Hale  

 

  Weekend of December 27 & 28

4:00 PM Maria Casal John Didio Terry Grassey

7:30 AM Peter Roche Becky Mealey Diane Tripp   

10:00 AM Sr Betsy Loraine Bradley   

6:00 PM Dan O'Brien Mary O'Brien Vanessa Hale   


